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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

1918 Flu Pandemic Barre https://vermonthistory.org/1918-flu-pandemic  https://youtu.be/SzfcIeiEFUg 

1st Normal School Concord https://vermonthistory.org/1st-normal-school https://youtu.be/gLQz7Ok2A90 

Alexander Twilight Brownington https://vermonthistory.org/alexander-twilight https://youtu.be/wce6jkMWRMY 

Andrew Harris Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/andrew-harris https://youtu.be/Bhha74DccB0 

Brandon Training School Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/brandon-training-school https://youtu.be/LGDiZX0sjpA 

Burlington Winter Carnival Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlington-winter-carnival https://youtu.be/BA4SpTCkUh0 

Burlington's Athletic Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-athletic-park https://youtu.be/xhkxoLMxLcg 

Clarendon Springs Hotel Clarendon https://vermonthistory.org/clarendon-springs-hotel https://youtu.be/IM7_hnCYFCk 

Dartmouth College Land 
Grant 

Wheelock https://vermonthistory.org/dartmouth-college-land-grant https://youtu.be/Dw9wjuZ1SYY 

Dr. Henry Janes House Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/dr-henry-janes-house https://youtu.be/v5h8I5cW5Zo 

Dr. Laura Plantz Putney https://vermonthistory.org/dr-laura-plantz https://youtu.be/DiiFi8YRCR8 

Emma Willard in 
Middlebury 

Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/emma-willard-in-middlebury https://youtu.be/CYQbdf6lZqI 

First International Hockey 
Game 

Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/first-international-hockey-game https://youtu.be/eBX8fEs96aU 

First Ski Tow in the U.S. Woodstock https://vermonthistory.org/first-ski-tow-in-the-u-s https://youtu.be/Ezi5IReCPvc 

Flora Coutts Barre https://vermonthistory.org/flora-coutts https://youtu.be/UX4DSawMIOU 

Hathorne School Bridport https://vermonthistory.org/hathorne-school  

John Dewey Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-dewey https://youtu.be/Z3o42Xplnq0 

Mary Annette Anderson Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/mary-annette-anderson https://youtu.be/ZwAys1HlGjI 

Mary Martha Fletcher Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/mary-martha-fletcher https://youtu.be/IjdSn929Ud4 

Mary Palmer Tyler Barre https://vermonthistory.org/mary-palmer-tyler https://youtu.be/jGoEVZQ2yUQ 

Montpelier Recreation Park Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/montpelier-recreation-park https://youtu.be/oU3aNTxGIjQ 

Morrill Homestead Strafford https://vermonthistory.org/morrill-homestead https://youtu.be/WwWb6g5gBfM 

Ray W. Collins Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/ray-w-collins https://youtu.be/lnb8X35nOXA 

Sylvia Wright Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-wright https://youtu.be/JyqBbC3MQZE 

The Vagabonds Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/the-vagabonds https://youtu.be/EYe1lJg5M1o 

UVM Morgan Horse Farm Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/uvm-morgan-horse-farm https://youtu.be/wRzEH0EhZAo 

Vermont State Hospital Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/vermont-state-hospital  
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